Harrick Scientific Products, Inc.
141 Tompkins Ave, 2nd Floor, Pleasantville NY 10570
Ph: 800-248-3847 or 914-747-7202, FAX: 914-747-7209, web site:  www.harricksci.com, e-mail: info@harricksci.com
Windows 13x6 mm
ZnS WID-U62
ZnSe WMD-U62
Spacers Sets (12 per package)
6µ MSP-006-M13
12µm MSP-012-M13
25µm MSP-025-M13
56µm MSP-056-M13
100µm MSP-100-M13
150µm MSP-150-M13
250µm MSP-250-M13
390µm MSP-390-M13
500µm MSP-500-M13
630µm MSP-630-M13
750µm MSP-750-M13
950µm MSP-950-M13
Assorted Spacers
one each: 6, 12, 25, 56, 100, 150, 250,
390, 500, 630, 750 and 950 µm
assorted PSA-M13

 Slide plate mounting for easy installation in FTIR spectrometers.
 Order 13x6mm windows separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG NO.
High Pressure Liquid Cell HPL-C-13
Temperature Controlled High Pressure Liquid Cell, 24V HPL-TC-13-3
OPTIONS AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
FKM O-Ring ORV-012
FFKM O-Ring ORK-012
Temperature Controller, 110V input, 24V output.  Includes USB adapter. ATK-024-3
Temperature Controllet, 220/240V input, 24V output (CE marked).  Includes USB adapter. ATK-024-4
316 Stainless Steel Spacers
0.1mm HPL-M01
0.2mm HPL-M02
0.5mm HPL-M05
1.0mm HPL-M10
2.0mm and 3.0mm Set HPL-M20
4.0mm and 5.0mm Set HPL-M40